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DATE TEAMS TIME TVRESULT

KENTUCKY
vs MOREHEAD STATEWED. 11/25

RICHMOND
vs MOREHEAD STATE

KENTUCKY
vs RICHMOND

KENTUCKY
vs DETROIT MERCY

6:00pm

FRI. 11/27 6:00pm

SUN. 11/29 1:00pm

TBA TBA

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change) 

NOVEMBER 2020 -

BLUEGRASS SHOWCASE

82
64

81
45

64
76


