

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change)

DATE	TEAMS	RESULT	TIME	TV
WED. 11/25	KENTUCKY vs Morehead State	81 45	6:00рм	NETWORK NETWORK
FRI. 11/27	RICHMOND vs Morehead State	82 64	6:00 PM	
SUN. 11/29	KENTUCKY vs RICHMOND	64 76	1:00рм	ESPN
TBA	KENTUCKY vs DETROIT MERCY		TBA	







